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Mr. Heater. Gas-Fired Infra-Red Portable Heater . Model #MH24T and #MH24TS

NOTE:
WHEN LIGHTING BURNER WITH A

MATCH OR TAPER, LIGHT AT SCREEN.

(NOT AT ORIFICE)

Figure5

REF.# ITEM#

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR HEATER MODELS MH24T AND MH24TS
DESCRIPTION'
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73610
F273117
73122
F273164-
73214
F273606
75603
75603S
75602
75607
75628
73658
73213
75613
73234
73233
73231

Figure 6

Manifold Assembly, 2 Valve"Orifice and Thermocouple
Thermocouple Lead - 12" Lone
Plenum Assembly Complete
Grid Screen Assembly
Bolt - %-20with SealWasher
Replacement Regulator with Soft Nose POL
Reflector (MH24T Only)
Reflector (MH24TS) only)
Wire Face Guard

Metal Ring
Collar Mounting Bracket
Hose Assembly (11" Long)
Replacement Safety Shutoff with Orifice
Locking Knob
Igniter/Sparklite
Spark Electrode/Bottom
Spark Electrode/Side

ALL WARRANTY CLAIMS REQUIRE PROOF OF PURCHASE
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